
400 S. Vicentia Ave.
Corona, CA 92882City of Corona

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0525 Name:

Status:Type: Bid & Purchase Passed

File created: In control:5/23/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/5/2019 6/5/2019

Title: City Council and Corona Utility Authority consideration of a one year purchase extension for Univar
USA, Inc. and Olin Corp pursuant to Notice Inviting Bids (NIB) DWP 15-102CA for Water Treatment
Chemicals for Fiscal Year 2019-20 and to approve a change order to Olin Corp to increase
compensation amount by $200,000 for Fiscal Year 2018-19.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Staff Report with Attachments

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

acceptedCity Council6/5/2019 1

City of Corona Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

